
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 2024

Month Date Meeting Campus/Location

January Wednesday 31 January People & Culture Committee Manawatū /Online

February
Thursday 22 February Finance & Assurance Committee Online

Wednesday 21 February Academic Board Online

March
Thursday 7 March Council Meeting Manawatū/Online

Wednesday 20 March Academic Board Online

April

Wednesday 10 April People & Culture Committee Manawatū /Online

Tuesday 16 April to Wednesday
17 April Wellington Graduation Ceremonies Wellington

Thursday 18 April Finance & Assurance Committee (AR Approval) Online

Wednesday 24 April Academic Board Online

Tuesday 30 April to Friday 3
May Manawatū Graduation Ceremonies Manawatū

May

Wednesday 15 May (pm) Council Strategy half day (pm) Manawatū

Thursday 16 May Council Meeting Manawatū/Online
Tuesday 21 May to Thursday 24
May Auckland Graduations Ceremonies Auckland

Wednesday 29 May Academic Board Online

June
Tuesday 11 June Finance & Assurance Committee Online


